Spring rolls
Vegetable sweet chilli sauce (V)
Duck hoisin sauce

Gyoza

Chicken / vegetable
black rice vinegar

Sesame prawn toast
sweet chilli sauce

Steam dumplings
chilli soy sauce

Vegetable
Spicy chicken siu ma
Prawn & scallops siu ma

Grilled chicken satay skewers
lemongrass & peanut sauce

Crispy pork belly
black vinegar sauce

Crispy Chicken Bao Bun (2pcs)
Duck Bao Bun (2 pcs)

Chilli & pepper squid
with chilli & onion

— SMALL PLATES & STARTERS

l Yorkshire Grey I

MAIN DISHES

£7.50
£7.90

£7.80

£7.80

£7.80
£8.00
£8.50

£7.80

£8.50

£8.70

£8.80

£8.90

Thai green curry (GF)

coconut milk & spices with mixed
vegetables& sweet potato

served with rice

Vegetable (V) £12.00
Chicken £13.00
Prawn £13.50

Green mango salad

Tofu & sesame dressing (V) £11.50
Grilled chicken sesame dressing (GF) £12.50
Poke bowl

edamame, radish, cucumber,
carrot & sesame dressing

Tofu £12.00
Chicken £12.50

¥ Crispy aromatic duck
served with duck pancake & rice £14.50

Crispy smoked chicken

with kimchi sauce served with mixed
leaf & Thai fries £14.80

Asian fish & chips

spiced battered basa, broccoli,
yuzu mayo £14.80

Korean beef burger
with kimchi spicy mayo & fries £16.00

SIDE DISHES

Steamed jasmine rice (V)(GF) £3.00

Thai fries (GF) £4.50

Steamed vegetables (V)(GF)

mangetout, broccoli & green beans £4.50
DESSERT

Ice cream & sorbet

please ask for flavours per scoop: £2.50

Mango & passion fruit mochi £5.50
BAR SNACKS

Crisps £1.50

Mixed nuts | Wasabi peanuts £2.00

Marinated olives £4.50

BOUTIQUE BEDROOMS

We have two double bedrooms and a
large suite upstairs. Please enquire for
more details.

Adiscretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added where table service is given.
All service charge is paid out in full to staff who work directly for Yorkshire Grey

www.pubandrooms.com
PB - Plant Based / V -Vegetarian | GF - Gluten Friendly

nutritional information

Please scan for allergy &



SPARKLING WINE 125ml Bottle
Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy £8.00 £40.00
Pierre Mignon Grande Reserve, France £67.00
Veuve Cliquot, Yellow label, France £80.00
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvee Rosé Brut NV, France £98.00

WHITE WINE [75ml 250ml Bottle

Entero Macabeo, Manchulea, Spain  £6.50 £8.40 £25.00

Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie IGT, Italy ~ £7.15 £9.50 £27.00
Chardonnay, Hamilton Heights,Aus £8.15 £10.75 £32.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Wairau River, N2 £8.70 £11.50 £34.00
Picpoul de Pinet, Caroline, France £37.00

Sancerre, Mercy Dieu Domaine Bailly Reverdy, RD £47.00

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italy £715 £9.45 £28.00

[75ml 250ml Bottle

Domaine Fredavelle, Provance, FR £9.75 £13.00 £37.00

Malvasia, Orange, Ancestrale, Abruzzo, IT £39.00
RED WINE [75ml 250ml Bottle
Sangiovese, Terre Allegre, Italy £6.50 £8.40 £25.00

Malbec, Man Meets Mountain, Arg  £7.45 £9.75 £29.00

Rioja Crianza, Azabache, Spain £8.40 £10.85 £32.00
Pinot Noir, Long Barn, USA £9.40 £12.25 £36.00
Primitivo , Ruminat, Abruzzo, Italy £43.00
Bordeaux, Chateau Grand Gamelle, France £45.00

—  SIGNATURE COCKTAILS -ALL £12.50

The Grey’s Smash

Ramsbury Gin, basil syrup, raspberry
purée & lemon juice

New York’s Old Fashioned
Rittenhouse Rye, Antica Formula, Peychards &
orange bitters & brown sugar

Spiced Peach Margarita
Cazcabel Blanco, Blend triple sec, peach syrup,
peach purée, lime juice & spicy salt

65 Porn Star
Grey Goose vodka, Blend Passion fruit, passion

Cosmopolitan | Espresso Martini | Lychee Martini |
Amaretto | Whisky Sour | Manhattan | Mojito
Gin - Vodka Martini | Margarita | French Martini

SPRITZ - ALL £10.50
Aperitive, Prosecco Brut & Soda

Aperol, Select Aperitivo, St Germain

——  CLASSIC COCKTAILS -ALL£12.00 ——

——  GIN & THINGS -ALL£11.50

Roku Gin
Fever tree Indian tonic, lemongrass & ginger

Bombay Citron
Fever tree light, lemon twist & lavender

Four Pillars
Fever tree Mediterranean tonic, orange lemongrass

Hendricks Gin
Fever tree elderflower tonic, cucumber & rose petal

BEER & CIDER

Draught 1/2 Pint
Amstel (4.1%) £3.35
Guinness (4.1%) £3.45
Madri (4.6%) £3.50
Camden Pale Ale (4%) £3.50
Beavertown Neck Oil IPA (4.3%) £3.65
Camden Hells (4.6%) £3.70
Peroni (5%) £3.75
Draught cider 1/2 Pint
Inch’s Cider (4.5%) £3.15

Bottles beer, ale & cider

Corona 330ml (4.5%)

Desperados 330ml (5.9%)

Asahi (5%)

Moretti (4.6%)

Budweiser (4.5%)

Erdinger (5.3%)

Rekorderlig strawberry & lime, passion fruit,
wild berries

Low ABV + Alcohol Free
Heineken 0.0%
Rekorderlig strawberry & lime 0.0%

Tonic water (200ml)
Fever tree Indian / skinny, Mediterranean,

elderflower, raspberry, ginger ale &
ginger beer

MOCKTALILS - ALL £8.00

York's Spritz
Lyre's Italian orange, crodino & soda

Hibiscus Lemonade
Hibiscus syrup, lime juice & soda

Pint
£6.50
£6.60
£6.80
£6.90
£7.20
£7.30
£7.30

Pint
£6.00

£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50

£2.75

We have a full selection of coffee & tea available from 12pm. All wine is also served in 125m| measures.



